LOOK BOOK  Your Idea. Your Brand. Your Design.
BRANDED ENVIRONMENTS
INTRODUCTION
When it comes to your branded environment, we are here to support you. As the premier
provider of everything visual, we develop creative and flawless solutions to the problems
you face every day. We work hard to understand your goals, provide flexibility, and
continuously innovate using the best of technology.
We consistently find ways to do even the impossible, staying agile and adaptable to your

PORTRAITURE
Your pattern, your design on any of the materials in this book.
How to Order Custom Wall Coverings
1. Choose the material.
2. Select a pattern shown or send us your print-ready design.
3. Choose Pantone color palette.
4. Yardage quantity.
How to Order Custom Wall Art
1. Choose the material.
2. Select a pattern shown or send us your print-ready design.
3. Choose Pantone color palette.
4. Select your canvas size.
5. Select stretched or unstretched.
Special Note: No pattern repeats are listed. All digital pattern
repeats are fully customizable to virtually any proportion based
on your specific project wall dimensions. Example Pattern Repeat:
V12" × H12" repeat can be adjusted to V6" × H6" or V24" × H24".
Rectangular dimensions adjust proportionately to each specific
image.
How to Order Custom Murals
1. Choose the material.
2. Select a pattern shown or send us your print-ready design.
3. Choose Pantone color palette.
4. Mural size.
Custom 12" × 18" Samples: $75 per sample.
Image Requirements: 150 ppi. Full scale for Portraiture.